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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 03/14/2015 9:30 am HS Boys Lacrosse Game Kirkland Lacrosse Center AWAY vs. Juanita High School. Warm-up @ 12:15.
Thu 03/19/2015 5:45 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Jane Adams School AWAY vs. Nathan Hale. Depart @ 3:45pm. Warm-up @ 4:45. Return @

8:30pm.
Tue 03/24/2015 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field HOME vs. Garfield. Warm-up @ 7:30PM.
Thu 03/26/2015 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field HOME vs. West Seattle. Warm-up at 7:30pm.
Thu 04/02/2015 5:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Franklin High School AWAY vs. Franklin High School. Depart @ 3:45pm. Warm-up @ 4:30.

Return @ 8:00pm.
Tue 04/14/2015 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field HOME vs. Overlake. Depart @ 3:20.  Warm-up @ 4:00.  Return @ 7:30

PM.
Tue 04/21/2015 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field HOME vs. Nathan Hale. Depart @ 3:20.  Warm-up @ 4:00.  Return @

7:30 PM.
Tue 04/28/2015 7:45 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Moshier Park AWAY vs. West Seattle. Depart @ 5:45 PM.  Warm-up @ 6:45. Return @

10:15pm.
Wed 04/29/2015 3:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Miller Playfield Playground AWAY vs. Garfield. Dismiss @ 1:10. Depart @ 1:30. Warm-up @ 2:00.

Return by 5:45pm.
Thu 04/30/2015 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Tambark Creek Park Athletic Field HOME vs. Franklin.  Warmup at 7:00 PM.
Wed 05/06/2015 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game INGLEMOOR HS AWAY vs. Inglemoor HS. Warm-up @ 6:00.
Mon 05/11/2015 5:30 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Overlake AWAY vs. Overlake. Depart @ 3:45pm. Warm-up @ 4:30. Return @

8:00pm.
Sat 05/16/2015 1:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game - Playoffs Wenatchee Valley College Round 1 of State Playoffs - against Wenatchee @ 1:00 PM in

Wenatchee.  See the bracket here:
http://files.leagueathletics.com/Images/Club/13690/Documents/Info_Coac
hes/Division%20II%20Playoff%20Bracket.pdf

Fri 05/22/2015 8:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game - Playoffs Lake Washington High School Round 2 of State Playoffs - against Lake Washington @ 8:00 PM. See
the bracket here:
http://files.leagueathletics.com/Images/Club/13690/Documents/Info_Coac
hes/Division%20II%20Playoff%20Bracket.pdf


